The 2nd Annual Canton South Youth Classic Dec. 10, 2016
#in Wt PLACE:

AGE:

Wt

class

[DIV |

[40

[7

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV |

[45

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

DIV |

[50

[11

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

DIV |

[55

|1st

DIV |

62

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[50

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[55

[16

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[65

[1st

COLT TOMPKINS

BRYSON CHAPMAN

VINNY CARMICHAEL

JAYDEN BOSTON

MASON PROSPERI

JAXSON PATRINO

HAYDEN TOMPKINS

KELSON SHIVERS

COLE PALMA

CALEB TOMPKINS

LANDEN EDIGER

CHASE SMITH

BRANDON WOODWARD

OWEN AYERS

COHEN SNYDER

AJ FREWDEMEN

GRADY JOLLIFF

JAYDEN MAILLARD

GAVIN HILL

BRANDON SLATZER

MASON HATTERY

CHASE DEBILLIS

JONATHAN NEWMAN

DYLAN WILSON

BLAKE TERWILLING

LANDON MIKOLEXIC

BRODY SHERMAN

OWEN HELMICK

THOMAS RANDOLPH

MATTHEW HYMES

COOPER STANFORD

GUNNER TOMPKINS

LOGAN SLATZER

CARSEN GRAHAM

COLT MCKENZIE

SYER COLLINS

DEEGAN COWDEN

JJ MARRA

BRYSON SCARLETT

NOAH HOPKINS

COLT OAKLIEF

NOLAN DIETRICH

KAM STOUT

TANK WINNEN

JACK KIRBY

ETHAN WEAVER

ADDISON ONEIL

JAYDEN STREET




2nd

3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIVIIROOKIE |78 |8 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIVIIROOKIE |85 |7 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIV I ROOKIE  [HWT |7 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIV Il Open [s0 |7 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIV 1l Open [55 |7 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIV 1l Open [60 |7 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIV 1l Open [68 |7 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIV 1l Open [75 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
[DIV Il Open [HWT [2 |1st

2nd

JAKE HOPKINS

JYKE PARKER

DUSTIN DODD

TYLER PATTERSON

DVAUGHN WILLIAMS

MASON WINTER

LANDON SISLER

CADYN RIGGS

CONNER HATTERY

GAVIN HUGHES

FIDENCIO SISTOS

RYLEE PICKERING

HUNTER CARSON

ZACKARY COX

TRAVIS DOTSON

BRAXTON VAN FOSSEN

JOEY DEBILLIS

TYLER ULMER

EVIN HOLLINGSWORTH

JONATHAN KOFFEL

ISIAH WILLISON

DOUGLAS FOSTER

MATTHEW NEWMAN

BRANDON BICKERTON

CARMELLO KOLB

BRADLEY BAUMAN

BRANDON WOODWARD

BRIER STUCIN

SAWYER BROODWATER

AUSTIN BICKERTON

GAVIN HILL

DOMINIC PROSPERI

HUNTER BENHAM

STANLEY BEACH

BRAYLON HENDRIX

LUKAS JORDAN

COLE AYOUP

LEVI KIKO

CAEL LOWDERMILK

ETHAN POWELL

KAM STOUT

ALLAN WOODWARD

CADEN MARIOLA

CHRISTOPHER WARRICK

BRADLEY BARR

JYKE PARKER

AIDAN KING

DON SPILLERS 11

CADYN RIGGS

TANNER ULMER

TYLER ULMER

CARLOS SMITH




[DIV Il ROOKIE

[60 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[65 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV 11l ROOKIE

[1st

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[100 8

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[115 2

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd

[DIV Il OPEN

[55 |4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN

[60 |10

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[65 |14

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

BROCK KUZNIK

MATT ROWE

ZACHARY LINDOWER

GAGE STEELE

DARYAN BROWNLEE

PATRICK DRISCOLL

SAM EDIGER

CALE EDIGER

CARSON BURRIER

MATTHEW PLUM

DA'MICO WILLIAMS

JASE HOMAN

TORI WILSON

KIERA GALE

HAYDEN JARVIS

COLTON STANFORD

BRYCE GEER

JAYDEN BENTLEY

NATHAN MARPLE

TRACE HERMAN

OWEN PHARES

DAWSON SHIVERS

MACKENZIE SHELLENBARGER

MATTHEW BROWN

MASON STEWART

DAKOTA BENNETT

BRANDEN BROWN

ADREANNA CASTLE

JAIDEN SARABICA

JAMES KERSTING

ELI LEE

JOSHUA MICHAEL

NICHOLAS HOSEY

AUSTIN MCCAULEY

AMIR JOHNSON

RAMON RIGHT

LOGAN LETNER

CHASE NEFF

ROBERT PERSINGER

CADEN DIXON

HARRISON HAFFNER

MAX EDWARDS

AJ SINDELAR

DEACON MOCK

TRENTON MANDA

LUKE SEAMAN

CHRISTIAN FRIED

MARCO CARTELLA

MYLES TYSON

MICAH HOFFARTH

NILES ABBUHL

TRAVIS HUMMEL




[DIV 1Il OPEN [70  J10 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [75  ]13 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [0 [12 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [s6 |7 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [93 11 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN [100 [4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

DIV Il OPEN 115 3 1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV Il OPEN [HWT 7 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IVROOKIE [65 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIVIVROOKIE [70° 2 |1st
2nd

[DIVIVROOKIE [87 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd

4th

GARRISON WEISNER

GIOVANNI DUNIEC

CHARLES CURTIS

TYLER WISEMAN

JEREMY EARLY JR

HARVEY KAVER

ROBERT DAVIS

MARSHALL GECKLER

EVAN CHIMIELEWSKI

QUAKE BEATTY

NOLAN MCMORROW

DYLAN ELAZQUEZ

BROCK DURBIN

JACOB LYONS

CHAMP DELANCY

AIDEN SUPERS

VINCENT GIGANTI

DYLAN HEREFORD

DAYLON HEREFORD

TRISTAN CRADDOCK

TREVOR DICK

CADEN SCHMELTZER

ALYSSA RODKEY

JACK DINWIDDIE

JOSIAH LEONARD

AIDEN PETERSON

ALEX BOSKE

DYLAN BENEDUM

CONNOR NORRIS

TRISTAN MCKBBEN

JAIDEN ACE SARABIA

TUCKER RENICKER

NOLAN DAVENPORT

LJ RILEY

TYSON CLEAR

RAMON WRIGHT
HUNTER DIETRICH
KEYSHAWN STEPHENS
ROBERT MCCORK
COOPER MCKEAN
BRADY SULLIVAN
WYATT TINCHER
JEFFREY BECKERK

JOE SLATZER

HENRY BOOTH

JACOB DAILEY

HENRY BOOTH

ANDREW GRECOL

AJ NICHOLS

BROCK SNERMAN

DAMION DAILEY

DARYL BROWNLEE




5th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[115

[5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[130

[2

[1st

2nd

[DIV IV OPEN

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[80

[11

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[85

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[92

[14

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[100

[4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[110

[7

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[123

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

CRUZ MCMORROW

HUNTER DAIEY

DEVONN NIXON

AMIR JOHNSON

AIDAN GEER

KAl MCBRIDE

ETHAN FRICKE

ALBERT REYNOLDS

BRUCE RODKEY

LANDON DUNCAN

GARRAN LEFFEL

KAEDEN SCOTT

AIDAN KING

AUSTIN LETNER

CODY MILLER

TENO LOUIS

LUCAN O'BRIEN

LEROY STEAGULL

JOEY WARD

SANTIO DUNIES

DYVAIRE VANDYKE

MICHAEL KANDLE

BROCK DURBIN

STEFFON LOWE JR

CARSON BOYD

ELI LAMBERT

NICHOLAS HUMPHRYS

ALEX COPPERSMITH

DEVON LEHMAN

SEAN LOUCKS

TOMMY SNYDER

BRYAN JARVIS

DOMINIC HOFFARTH

BLAIN CHRISMAN

TIMMY CATRELLI

LUKE TUCHOLSKI

BAM MOYER

RYAN PAGE

ANDREW SUPERS

JAVEN DOSS

STEVEN DUFFY

REMMINGTON MYERS

DUKE HERMES

CAMERON GOMOS

LANE MCKENZIE

CODY FAIR

WILLIAM TELAROLI

LANCE RIEHL

BRYSON GETZ

LANDEN PETAROS

ETHAN FRICKE

BRAYDEN KIDD




DIV IV OPEN 132 5 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN [HWT |2 | 1st
2nd

(MS [98 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

(MS [122 |2 [1st

2nd

RYAN PRICE

TYLER SHELLENBERGER

AIDAN FOCKLER

VAN HAMRICK

ZACH BABICZUK

BRAD LEONARD

LANDON DUNCAN

BEN SPONSELLER

DEVIN LEHMAN

ZACHRY SCHOOLCRAFT

RONALD DIMMERLING

JACOB MCHOOD

























+S124



