The 2nd Annual Canton South Youth Classic Dec. 10, 2016

AGE: # in Wt PLACE: Wt class DIV I 40 **COLT TOMPKINS** 1st 2nd **BRYSON CHAPMAN** 3rd VINNY CARMICHAEL JAYDEN BOSTON 4th 5th MASON PROSPERI 5th JAXSON PATRINO DIV I 45 1st HAYDEN TOMPKINS 8 2nd KELSON SHIVERS COLE PALMA 3rd 4th CALEB TOMPKINS 5th LANDEN EDIGER 5th CHASE SMITH DIV I **BRANDON WOODWARD** 50 11 1st 2nd **OWEN AYERS** 3rd **COHEN SNYDER** 4th AJ FREWDEMEN 5th **GRADY JOLLIFF** 5th JAYDEN MAILLARD DIV I 55 1st **GAVIN HILL** 2nd **BRANDON SLATZER** 3rd MASON HATTERY 4th CHASE DEBILLIS 5th JONATHAN NEWMAN 5th **DYLAN WILSON** DIV I 62 5 1st **BLAKE TERWILLING** 2nd LANDON MIKOLEXIC 3rd BRODY SHERMAN 4th OWEN HELMICK 5th THOMAS RANDOLPH DIV II ROOKIE 50 8 1st MATTHEW HYMES 2nd COOPER STANFORD 3rd **GUNNER TOMPKINS** 4th LOGAN SLATZER 5th CARSEN GRAHAM 5th COLT MCKENZIE DIV II ROOKIE 16 55 1st SYER COLLINS 2nd **DEEGAN COWDEN** 3rd JJ MARRA 4th **BRYSON SCARLETT** 5th NOAH HOPKINS 5th COLT OAKLIEF DIV II ROOKIE 60 8 1st NOLAN DIETRICH 2nd KAM STOUT 3rd TANK WINNEN 4th JACK KIRBY 5th ETHAN WEAVER ADDISON ONEIL 5th DIV II ROOKIE 65 1st JAYDEN STREET

		2nd	JAKE HOPKINS
		3rd	JYKE PARKER
		4th	DUSTIN DODD
		5th	TYLER PATTERSON
		5th	DVAUGHN WILLIAMS
DIV II ROOKIE	73 8	1st	MASON WINTER
		2nd	LANDON SISLER
		3rd	CADYN RIGGS
		4th	CONNER HATTERY
		5th	GAVIN HUGHES
		5th	FIDENCIO SISTOS
DIV II ROOKIE	85 7	1st	RYLEE PICKERING
		2nd	HUNTER CARSON
		3rd	ZACKARY COX
		4th	TRAVIS DOTSON
		5th	BRAXTON VAN FOSSEN
Innan no outre		5th	JOEY DEBILLIS
DIV II ROOKIE	HWT 7	1st	TYLER ULMER
		2nd	EVIN HOLLINGSWORTH
		3rd	JONATHAN KOFFEL
		4th	ISIAH WILLISON
		5th	DOUGLAS FOSTER
DIV II O	F0   7	5th	MATTHEW NEWMAN
DIV II Open	50 7	1st	BRANDON BICKERTON
		2nd	CARMELLO KOLB
		3rd	BRADLEY BAUMAN
		4th	BRANDON WOODWARD
		5th 5th	BRIER STUCIN SAWYER BROODWATER
DIV/ II Open	EE 7		AUSTIN BICKERTON
DIV II Open	55 7	1st 2nd	GAVIN HILL
		3rd	DOMINIC PROSPERI
		4th	HUNTER BENHAM
		5th	STANLEY BEACH
		5th	BRAYLON HENDRIX
DIV II Open	60 7	1st	LUKAS JORDAN
Біт ії Орсії	7	2nd	COLE AYOUP
		3rd	LEVI KIKO
		4th	CAEL LOWDERMILK
		5th	ETHAN POWELL
		5th	KAM STOUT
DIV II Open	68 7	1st	ALLAN WOODWARD
		2nd	CADEN MARIOLA
		3rd	CHRISTOPHER WARRICK
		4th	BRADLEY BARR
		5th	JYKE PARKER
		5th	AIDAN KING
DIV II Open	75 3	1st	DON SPILLERS III
		2nd	CADYN RIGGS
		3rd	TANNER ULMER
DIV II Open	HWT 2	1st	TYLER ULMER
-		2nd	CARLOS SMITH

DIV III ROOKIE	60	3	1st	BROCK KUZNIK
			2nd	MATT ROWE
			3rd	ZACHARY LINDOWER
DIV III ROOKIE	65	5	1st	GAGE STEELE
			2nd	DARYAN BROWNLEE
			3rd	PATRICK DRISCOLL
			4th	SAM EDIGER
			5th	CALE EDIGER
DIV III ROOKIE	70	7	1st	CARSON BURRIER
,		•	2nd	MATTHEW PLUM
			3rd	DA'MICO WILLIAMS
			4th	JASE HOMAN
			5th	TORI WILSON
			5th	KIERA GALE
DIV III ROOKIE	75	8	1st	HAYDEN JARVIS
	-		2nd	COLTON STANFORD
			3rd	BRYCE GEER
			4th	JAYDEN BENTLEY
			5th	NATHAN MARPLE
			5th	TRACE HERMAN
DIV III ROOKIE	81	6	1st	OWEN PHARES
	4		2nd	DAWSON SHIVERS
			3rd	MACKENZIE SHELLENBARGER
			4th	MATTHEW BROWN
			5th	MASON STEWART
			6th	DAKOTA BENNETT
DIV III ROOKIE	88	2	1st	BRANDEN BROWN
	_		2nd	ADREANNA CASTLE
DIV III ROOKIE	100	8	1st	JAIDEN SARABICA
	-		2nd	JAMES KERSTING
			3rd	ELILEE
			4th	JOSHUA MICHAEL
			5th	NICHOLAS HOSEY
			5th	AUSTIN MCCAULEY
DIV III ROOKIE	115	2	1st	AMIR JOHNSON
	-		2nd	RAMON RIGHT
DIV III OPEN	55	4	1st	LOGAN LETNER
	-	•	2nd	CHASE NEFF
			3rd	ROBERT PERSINGER
			4th	CADEN DIXON
DIV III OPEN	60	10	1st	HARRISON HAFFNER
,			2nd	MAX EDWARDS
			3rd	AJ SINDELAR
			4th	DEACON MOCK
			5th	TRENTON MANDA
			_5th	LUKE SEAMAN
DIV III OPEN	65	14	1st	CHRISTIAN FRIED
			2nd	MARCO CARTELLA
			3rd	MYLES TYSON
			4th	MICAH HOFFARTH
			5th	NILES ABBUHL
			5th	TRAVIS HUMMEL

DIV III OPEN	70	10	1st	GARRISON WEISNER
			2nd	GIOVANNI DUNIEC
			3rd	CHARLES CURTIS
			4th	TYLER WISEMAN
			5th	JEREMY EARLY JR
			_5th	HARVEY KAVER
DIV III OPEN	75	13	1st	ROBERT DAVIS
			2nd	MARSHALL GECKLER
			3rd	EVAN CHIMIELEWSKI
			4th	QUAKE BEATTY
			5th	NOLAN MCMORROW
			5th	DYLAN ELAZQUEZ
DIV III OPEN	80	12	1st	BROCK DURBIN
,			2nd	JACOB LYONS
			3rd	CHAMP DELANCY
			4th	AIDEN SUPERS
			5th	VINCENT GIGANTI
			5th	DYLAN HEREFORD
DIV III OPEN	86	7	1st	DAYLON HEREFORD
			2nd	TRISTAN CRADDOCK
			3rd	TREVOR DICK
			4th	CADEN SCHMELTZER
			5th	ALYSSA RODKEY
			5th	JACK DINWIDDIE
DIV III OPEN	93	11	1st	JOSIAH LEONARD
			2nd	AIDEN PETERSON
			3rd	ALEX BOSKE
			4th	DYLAN BENEDUM
			5th	CONNOR NORRIS
			5th	TRISTAN MCKBBEN
DIV III OPEN	100	4	1st	JAIDEN ACE SARABIA
			2nd	TUCKER RENICKER
			3rd	NOLAN DAVENPORT
			4th	LJ RILEY
DIV III OPEN	115	3	1st	TYSON CLEAR
		-	2nd	RAMON WRIGHT
			3rd	HUNTER DIETRICH
DIV III OPEN	HWT	7	1st	KEYSHAWN STEPHENS
2	<b>⊸</b> ·····	•	2nd	ROBERT MCCORK
			3rd	COOPER MCKEAN
			4th	BRADY SULLIVAN
			5th	WYATT TINCHER
			5th	JEFFREY BECKERK
DIV IV ROOKIE	65	3	1st	JOE SLATZER
	30	J	2nd	HENRY BOOTH
			3rd	JACOB DAILEY
DIV IV ROOKIE	70	2	1st	HENRY BOOTH
DIV IV ICOMIL	10	_	2nd	ANDREW GRECOL
DIV IV ROOKIE	87	5	1st	AJ NICHOLS
DIV IV INDOMIL	O1	J	2nd	BROCK SNERMAN
			3rd	DAMION DAILEY
			4th	DARYL BROWNLEE
			401	DAILTE DIVOVINEEE

			5th	CRUZ MCMORROW
DIV IV ROOKIE	115	5	1st	HUNTER DAIEY
			2nd	DEVONN NIXON
			3rd	AMIR JOHNSON
			4th	AIDAN GEER
			5th	KAI MCBRIDE
DIV IV ROOKIE	130	2	1st	ETHAN FRICKE
			2nd	ALBERT REYNOLDS
DIV IV OPEN	70	9	1st	BRUCE RODKEY
,	·		2nd	LANDON DUNCAN
			3rd	GARRAN LEFFEL
			4th	KAEDEN SCOTT
			5th	AIDAN KING
			5th	AUSTIN LETNER
DIV IV OPEN	75	12	1st	CODY MILLER
			2nd	TENO LOUIS
			3rd	LUCAN O'BRIEN
			4th	LEROY STEAGULL
			5th	JOEY WARD
			5th	SANTIO DUNIES
DIV IV OPEN	80	11	1st	DYVAIRE VANDYKE
		·	2nd	MICHAEL KANDLE
			3rd	BROCK DURBIN
			4th	STEFFON LOWE JR
			5th	CARSON BOYD
			5th	ELI LAMBERT
DIV IV OPEN	85	9	1st	NICHOLAS HUMPHRYS
			2nd	ALEX COPPERSMITH
			3rd	DEVON LEHMAN
			4th	SEAN LOUCKS
			5th	TOMMY SNYDER
			_5th	BRYAN JARVIS
DIV IV OPEN	92	14	1st	DOMINIC HOFFARTH
			2nd	BLAIN CHRISMAN
			3rd	TIMMY CATRELLI
			4th	LUKE TUCHOLSKI
			5th	BAM MOYER
			5th	RYAN PAGE
DIV IV OPEN	100	4	1st	ANDREW SUPERS
	_		2nd	JAVEN DOSS
			3rd	STEVEN DUFFY
			4th	REMMINGTON MYERS
DIV IV OPEN	110	7	1st	DUKE HERMES
			2nd	CAMERON GOMOS
			3rd	LANE MCKENZIE
			4th	CODY FAIR
			5th	WILLIAM TELAROLI
			5th	LANCE RIEHL
IDIV/IV/ODEN				
DIV IV OPEN	123	4	1st	BRYSON GETZ
DIV IV OPEN	123	4	2nd	LANDEN PETAROS
DIV IV OPEN	123	4	2nd 3rd	LANDEN PETAROS ETHAN FRICKE
DIV IV OPEN	123	4	2nd	LANDEN PETAROS

DIV IV OPEN	132	5	1st	RYAN PRICE
			2nd	TYLER SHELLENBERGER
			3rd	AIDAN FOCKLER
			4th	VAN HAMRICK
			5th	ZACH BABICZUK
DIV IV OPEN	HWT	2	1st	BRAD LEONARD
			2nd	LANDON DUNCAN
MS	98	3	1st	BEN SPONSELLER
			2nd	DEVIN LEHMAN
			3rd	ZACHRY SCHOOLCRAFT
MS	122	2	1st	RONALD DIMMERLING
			2nd	JACOB MCHOOD